1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. μPAC 1.0.00 (2011.SEP.01)
LinPAC-5000 Series
Features
Highlight Information
  Linux kernel 2.6.19 Inside
  Embedded Service: Web Server, FTP Server,
      Telnet Server, SSH Server
  Power PXA270 CPU: 32-bit & 520 MHz

61.7
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
Accessories
LP-5131-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with 800 × 600 VGA port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
LP-5331-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with audio port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
LP-5431-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with 800 × 600 VGA port and audio port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
LP-5141-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with 800 × 600 VGA port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
LP-5341-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with audio port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
LP-5441-EN CR Standard LinPAC-5000 with 800 × 600 VGA port and audio port (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)